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Finnische Zahlen

Finnische Zahlen 1-10

nolla

yksi

kaksi
kolme
nelja

viisi

kuusi
seitseman
kahdeksan
yhdeksan
kymmenen

()

Finnische Zahlen 11-100

yksitoista
kaksitoista
kolmetoista
neljatoista
viisitoista
kuusitoista
seitsemantoista
kahdeksantoista
yhdeksantoista
kaksikymmenta
kolmekymmenta
neljakymmenta
viisikymmenta
kuusikymmenta

www.pinhok.com/de


https://www.flashcardo.com/de/finnisch-lernkarten/

70
80
90
100

200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9000
10.000
100.000
1.000.000

© 2023 Pinhok Languages

seitsemankymmenta
kahdeksankymmenta
yhdeksankymmenta
sata

SCHNELL / EINFACH / EFFIZIENT
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Weitere Finnische Zahlen

kaksisataa
kolmesataa
neljasataa
viisisataa
kuusisataa
seitsemansataa
kahdeksansataa
yhdeksansataa
tuhat
kaksituhatta
kolmetuhatta
neljatuhatta
viisituhatta
kuusituhatta
seitsemantuhatta
kahdeksantuhatta
yhdeksantuhatta
kymmenentuhatta
satatuhatta
miljoona
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10.000.000 kymmenenmiljoonaa
100.000.000 satamiljoona
1.000.000.000 miljardi
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